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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Black Conference

Drew Brees Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Too Legit to Quit 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 2329.65 1852.00 3016.60

Can't Touch This 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2184.20 1963.85 2807.75

Gros' Marina 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2061.85 2116.25 2617.20

too much SAUCE 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1862.85 2182.60 2465.40

Ginga Ninja 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1678.10 2116.00 2202.70

Steve Gleason Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Colt 45 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2097.65 2046.75 2775.25

Pimpin Aint Breesy 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2220.10 1878.40 2990.50

Captain Asshole! 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2162.60 2159.75 2927.60

Can of RedBull 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1918.25 2052.90 2417.10

No Kneel Clement 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1937.10 2083.85 2490.25

Total Points
Too Legit to Quit 3016.60

Pimpin Aint Breesy 2990.50

Captain Asshole! 2927.60

Can't Touch This 2807.75

Colt 45 2775.25

Gros' Marina 2617.20

No Kneel Clement 2490.25

too much SAUCE 2465.40

Can of RedBull 2417.10

Ginga Ninja 2202.70
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Gold Conference

Sam Mills Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FooleeMooleez 9 4 0 0.692 7-1 9-4 2095.20 1909.55 2822.65

Meth & Tigers 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 2155.15 2065.25 2595.95

Jack N Goff 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1895.40 2048.10 2545.70

Da Big Tymers 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-9 1846.95 2100.80 2458.05

The Ball Frow 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 1749.00 2239.40 2334.80

Rickey Jackson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

No One Beats Bourgeois' Meat 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 2134.85 1778.25 2840.95

Bringing the Wood 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 2384.60 1963.05 3171.65

Douglas Fontaine 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 2094.70 2132.10 2663.15

Lillich my Balls 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1948.60 2022.00 2579.70

Choupic Crew Lit 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 2106.35 2152.30 2712.75

Total Points
Bringing the Wood 3171.65

No One Beats Bourgeois' Meat 2840.95

FooleeMooleez 2822.65

Choupic Crew Lit 2712.75

Douglas Fontaine 2663.15

Meth & Tigers 2595.95

Lillich my Balls 2579.70

Jack N Goff 2545.70

Da Big Tymers 2458.05

The Ball Frow 2334.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



Nick's Swagger League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

White Conference

Deuce McAllister Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Home Skillet 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2193.25 2075.40 2801.75

Malt Liquor Swigger 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 2169.65 2155.60 2832.40

Greenbrier Curse 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2011.85 2005.20 2758.10

Taysom of Deez Nuts 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1816.30 1995.90 2320.80

Fuck U Chipper 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1766.50 1951.35 2309.25

Dalton Hilliard Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Slap A Hoe Tribe 11 2 0 0.846 6-2 11-2 2286.15 1999.65 3000.20

Nasty Boss 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2221.30 2034.65 2982.30

#SwaggerLivesMatter 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2024.25 2021.05 2567.20

Gump's IUD Slayers 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1941.30 2010.55 2429.15

Dulac Smack!!! 4 9 0 0.308 1-7 4-9 1837.90 2019.10 2307.05

Total Points
Slap A Hoe Tribe 3000.20

Nasty Boss 2982.30

Malt Liquor Swigger 2832.40

Home Skillet 2801.75

Greenbrier Curse 2758.10

#SwaggerLivesMatter 2567.20

Gump's IUD Slayers 2429.15

Taysom of Deez Nuts 2320.80

Fuck U Chipper 2309.25

Dulac Smack!!! 2307.05
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Platinum Conference

Tom Benson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Making Fantasy Great Again 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1975.30 1835.75 2639.50

Usual Suspects 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2239.00 2075.65 2738.10

Zero Dark 22 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2120.95 2162.20 2900.20

Fore-Play 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 2009.35 1994.20 2558.40

Swaggers Cum Beat Me 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1781.55 1977.65 2321.40

Willie Roaf Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Nick Ross The Boss 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2027.05 2010.25 2581.65

Mayfield of Dreams 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 2024.55 2100.60 2653.20

Accounting the Wins 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2074.45 2021.35 2680.40

Winston 4 prez 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 2237.75 2210.35 3064.70

Matthew Berry Approved 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1911.45 2013.40 2384.35

Total Points
Winston 4 prez 3064.70

Zero Dark 22 2900.20

Usual Suspects 2738.10

Accounting the Wins 2680.40

Mayfield of Dreams 2653.20

Making Fantasy Great Again 2639.50

Nick Ross The Boss 2581.65

Fore-Play 2558.40

Matthew Berry Approved 2384.35

Swaggers Cum Beat Me 2321.40
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